

Republic of the Philippines
GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT (THIRD QUARTER 2014)

Page 1 of 4

No.	DATE OF BIDDING	REFERENCE NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ABC	BID AMOUNT	WINNING BIDDER/S	NAME AND ADDRESS
1	July 2, 2014	18-14-06-1036	Lot 2 & 3 Const. Mat.	463,474.50	16,208.50	Hardware & Industrial Solutions Inc.	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental
			Lot 4 Painting Mat.		2,774.00	AJM Supplies Const. & Elect'l Supplies	Kabankalan City, Negros Occidental
			Lot 1 Plumbing Mat.		CANCELLED	CANCELLED	CANCELLED
2	July 2, 2014	9-14-06-1024	Lot 1 Medical Supp.	326,750.00	12,568.50	Berovan Marketing Inc.	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental
			Lot 6 Medical Supp.		154,800.00	Euro-Med Laboratories Phils. Inc.	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental
			Lot 3,4 & 5 Medical Supp.		143,000.00	Berovan Marketing Inc.	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental
3	July 2, 2014	9-14-06-1023	Lot 1	529,550.00	NONE	NONE	NONE
			Lot 2 & 4		NONE	NONE	NONE
			Lot 3		CANCELLED	CANCELLED	CANCELLED
4	July 2, 2014	1-14-06-1030	Construction Supp.	129,287.50	NONE	NONE	NONE
5	July 2, 2014	18-14-06-1055	Lot 1 Const. Mat.	693,435.00	75,600.00	YCT Builders Center	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental
			Lot 5 Const. Mat.		34,090.00	JC Liberty Dev't. Inc.	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental
			Lot 6 Const. Mat.		305,195.00	JC Liberty Dev't. Inc.	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental
			Lot 2,3 & 4 Const. Mat.		NONE	NONE	NONE
6	July 2, 2014	1-14-06-1074	Lot 1,3,4 & 5 Office Supp.	858,236.00	643,572.40	P. Cristuta Enterprises	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental
			Lot 2 Office Supp.		126,329.00	Compuspecs Sales & Services	Mandaue City, Cebu
			Lot 4. Item #8		CANCELLED	CANCELLED	CANCELLED
7	July 2, 2014	31-14-04-0767	Information Technology	120,000.00	111,034.00	Compuspecs Sales & Services	Mandaue City, Cebu
8	July 2, 2014	1-14-06-1064	Office Eqpt.	127,000.00	107,760.00	Compuspecs Sales & Services	Mandaue City, Cebu
9	July 2, 2014	1-14-06-1085	Lot 2A & 2C Supp. & Mat.	56,000.00	34,386.00	Kasipagan Assn. of Mother's Club Inc.	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental
			Lot 2B Supp. & Mat.		2,560.00	Pinta Grafix Solution	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental
			Lot 1 Catering Ser.		CANCELLED	CANCELLED	CANCELLED
10	July 9, 2014	8-14-05-0920	Vehicle	65,000.00	NONE	NONE	NONE
11	July 9, 2014	18-14-06-0969	Plumbing Materials	856,259.00	918,250.50	Hardware & Industrial Solutions Inc.	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental
12	July 9, 2014	1-14-06-1027	Information Technology	133,200.00	132,350.00	P. Cristuta Enterprises	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental
13	July 9, 2014	4-14-06-1090	Chlorine	120,000.00	99,400.00	P. Cristuta Enterprises	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental
14	July 9, 2014	1-14-06-1086	Tires	180,800.00	153,728.00	San Carlos Tire Supply	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental
15	July 16, 2014	1-14-06-1094	Lot 3,4,6,7 & 8 Const. Mat.	132,385.00	85,919.00	JC Liberty Dev't. Inc.	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental
			Lot 5 & 9 Const. Mat.		NONE	NONE	NONE
			Lot 1 & 2 Const. Mat.		CANCELLED	CANCELLED	CANCELLED
16	July 16, 2014	18-14-06-1100	Vet. Supplies	250,000.00	246,500.00	Negros Agrivet Supply	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental

Page 2 of 4

17	July 16, 2014	18-14-06-1101	Vet. Supplies	399,800.00	394,326.00	Negros Agrivet Supply	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental
18	July 16, 2014	9-14-06-1057	Lot 1 Drugs & Med.	528,680.00	200,090.36	Natrpharm	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental
			Lot 2,3,7,9,10 & 11 Drugs & Med.		82,276.25	Josmarc Ent.	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental

			Lot 4 Drugs & Med.		108,458.31	Pharma Nutria N.A.	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental
			Lot 5 Drugs & Med.		6,000.00	Euro-Med Laboratories Phils. Inc.	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental
			Lot 8 Drugs & Med.		81,500.00	Sungem Pharma	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental
			Lot 6 Drugs & Med.		NONE	NONE	NONE
19	July 16, 2014	9-14-06-1103	Lot 1 & 2 Drugs & Med.	603,100.00	460,486.75	Zuellig Pharma	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental
			Lot 3 Drugs & Med.		NONE	NONE	NONE
20	July 23, 2014	1-14-07-1146	Lot 1 & 2 Printing Service	192,200.00	75,915.00	EDZ Integral Metal Plates & Print Ideas	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental
			Lot 3 & 4 Printing Service		97,450.00	Pinta Grafex Solution	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental
21	July 23, 2014	1-14-07-1143	Lot 1 Catering Ser.	54,281.00	10,320.00	Jocelyn Catering Services	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental
			Lot 2A Supplies and Mat.		39,964.00	Algemars Construction Supply	Municipality of Calatrava, Negros Occ.
			Lot 2B Supplies and Mat.		NONE	NONE	NONE
22	July 23, 2014	1-14-07-1150	Const. Mat.	984,000.00	984,000.00	JC Liberty Dev't. Inc.	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental
23	July 30, 2014	1-14-06-1108	Publication Serv.	497,010.00	NONE	NONE	NONE
24	July 30, 2014	9-14-06-1023	Lot 1,2 & 4 Drugs & Med.	529,550.00	NONE	NONE	NONE
			Lot 3 Drugs & Med.		CANCELLED	CANCELLED	CANCELLED
25	July 30, 2014	18-14-06-1055	Lot 1 Const. Mat.	693,435.00	75,600.00	YCT Builder's Center	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental
			Lot 5 Const. Mat.		34,090.00	JC Liberty Dev't. Inc.	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental
			Lot 6 Const. Mat.		305,195.00	JC Liberty Dev't. Inc.	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental
			Lot 2,3 & 4 Const. Mat.		NONE	NONE	NONE
26	July 30, 2014	1-14-07-1184	Lot 1 Drugs & Med.	379,992.00	234,296.20	Pharma Nutria N.A.	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental
			Lot 2 Drugs & Med.		63,500.00	Providential Pharma De San Carlos Inc.	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental
			Lot 3 Drugs & Med.		80,640.00	Kramer Pharmacuetical	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental
27	July 30, 2014	9-14-07-1205	Catering Serv.	700,000.00	NONE	NONE	NONE
28	July 30, 2014	1-14-07-1183	Lot 1 Drugs & Med.	94,375.00	31,500.00	Providential Pharma De San Carlos Inc.	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental
			Lot 2 Drugs & Med.		42,870.00	RYP Enterprises	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental
			Lot 3 & 4 Office Eqpt.		NONE	NONE	NONE
29	August 6, 2014	1-14-07-1152	Lot 4,7,8 & 9 Const. Mat.	1,379,517.00	928,292.05	JC Liberty Dev't. Inc.	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental
			Lot 6 & 10 Const. Mat.		150,458.00	AJM Supplies Const. & Electrical Supplies	Kabankalan City, Negros Occidental
			Lot 5 Const. Mat.		NONE	NONE	NONE
			Lot 1,2 & 3 Const. Mat.		CANCELLED	CANCELLED	CANCELLED
30	August 6, 2014	1-14-07-0761	Vehicle	500,000.00	498,500.00	Toughtrucks Surplus	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental
31	August 6, 2014	1-14-07-1246	Lot 3,5 & 6 Const. Mat.	172,647.00	103,174.00	AJM Supplies Const. & Electrical Supplies	Kabankalan City, Negros Occidental
			Lot 1,2,4 & 7 Const. Mat.		NONE	NONE	NONE

32	August 13, 2014	1-14-07-1232	Information Technology	93,000.00	NONE	NONE	NONE
33	August 13, 2014	9-14-07-1274	Lot 2 & 3 Medical Supp.	389,100.00	42,450.00	Negros Marketing	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental
			Lot 1 Medical Supp.		CANCELLED	CANCELLED	CANCELLED
34	August 13, 2014	9-14-07-1283	Lot 1 Drugs & Med.	445,725.00	11,820.00	JBL Pharma Medical Supplies	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental
			Lot 2 Drugs & Med.		12,000.00	Euro-Med Laboratories Phils. Inc.	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental
			Lot 3 Drugs & Med.		2,700.00	Metor Drug Inc.	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental
			Lot 4 Drugs & Med.		94,589.60	Getz Bros. Philippines Inc.	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental

			Lot 5 Drugs & Med.		302,647.67	Natrapharm	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental
35	August 13, 2014	9-14-07-1273	Lot 1 & 5 Medical Supp.	253,950.00	152,750.00	Jac Medical Distributors	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental
			Lot 3 & 6 Medical Supp.		29,950.00	RYP Enterprises	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental
			Lot 2 & 4 Medical Supp.		NONE	NONE	NONE
36	August 20, 2014	1-14-08-1312	Const. Mat.	984,000.00	983,959.00	YCT Builder's Center	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental
37	August 20, 2014	18-14-08-1290	Rental of Heavy Eqpt.	80,000.00	NONE	NONE	NONE
38	August 20, 2014	18-14-08-1289	Const. Mat.	521,701.50	NONE	NONE	NONE
39	August 27, 2014	1-14-08-1314	Printing Service	420,000.00	407,200.00	Ready Form Inc.	Marikina City, Metro Manila
40	August 27, 2014	9-14-08-1313	Lot 1,2 & 7 Drugs & Med.	269,020.00	217,790.00	Jac Medical Distributors	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental
			Lot 4,5 & 6 Drugs & Med.		6,720.00	Euro-Med Laboratories Phils. Inc.	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental
			Lot 3 Drugs & Med.		NONE	NONE	NONE
41	August 27, 2014	18-14-08-1321	Lot 4,5 & 6 Const. Mat.	373,360.00	94,989.00	JC Liberty Dev't. Inc.	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental
			Lot 1,2 & 3 Const. Mat.		NONE	NONE	NONE
42	August 27, 2014	401-14-08-1340	Lot 2 Grocery Items	83,955.00	64,260.00	P. Cristuta Enterprises	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental
			Lot 1 & 3 Grocery Items		NONE	NONE	NONE
43	August 27, 2014	1-14-08-1307	Heavy Eqpt. Parts	144,530.00	NONE	NONE	NONE
44	August 27, 2014	18-14-07-1239	Lot 4,5,6 & 7 Const. Mat.	7,911,294.00	5,616,530.75	Cebu Oversea Hardware Co. Inc.	Cebu City, Cebu
			Lot 1,2 & 3 Const. Mat.		NONE	NONE	NONE
45	September 3, 2014	18-14-08-1290	Rental of Heavy Eqpt.	80,000.00	NONE	NONE	NONE
46	September 3, 2014	18-14-08-1289	Const. Mat.	521,701.50	NONE	NONE	NONE
47	September 3, 2014	1-14-08-1341	Printing Service	600,000.00	577,500.00	Ready Form Inc.	Marikina City, Metro Manila
48	September 3, 2014	9-14-08-1370	Drugs & Med.	88,000.00	NONE	NONE	NONE
49	September 3, 2014	1-14-08-1375	Lot 3 Appliance	651,035.00	331,680.00	Metro Home Marketing	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental
			Lot 4 Electrical Supplies		NONE	NONE	NONE
			Lot 1 & 2 Const. Mat.		CANCELLED	CANCELLED	CANCELLED
50	September 10, 2014	18-14-08-1378	Water Pump	371,340.00	NONE	NONE	NONE
51	September 10, 2014	4-14-08-1368	Water Meter	186,000.00	139,461.25	Hardware & Industrial Solutions Inc.	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental
52	September 10, 2014	1-14-08-1394	Lot 1 Medical Supp.	142,240.00	37,107.95	Berovan Marketing Inc.	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental
			Lot 2 Medical Supp.		10,737.20	Pharma Nutria N.A.	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental

Page 4 of 4

			Lot 3 Computer Supp.		10,900.00	P. Cristuta Enterprises	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental
			Lot 4 Printing Serv.		49,600.00	Pinta Grafic Solution	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental
			Lot 5 Catering Serv.		33,200.00	Ne-Mars Food & Catering Services	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental
53	September 10, 2014	9-14-08-1386	Medical Supp.	198,000.00	189,600.00	Linde Philippines South Inc.	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental
54	September 10, 2014	1-14-08-1389	Vehicle & Vehicle Parts	400,000.00	NONE	NONE	NONE
55	September 17, 2014	1-14-08-1427	Lot 1 & 2 Const. Mat.	61,447.00	43,327.00	JC Liberty Dev't. Inc.	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental
			Lot 3 Const. Mat.		NONE	NONE	NONE
56	September 17, 2014	1-14-08-1433	Appliance	182,650.00	NONE	NONE	NONE
57	September 17, 2014	1-14-08-1432	Rescue Eqpt.	74,700.00	NONE	NONE	NONE
58	September 17, 2014	1-14-08-1416	Rescue Eqpt.	108,500.00	NONE	NONE	NONE
59	September 17, 2014	1-14-08-1391	Lot 1 Appliance	242,850.00	208,500.00	Compuspecs Sales & Services	Mandaue City, Cebu

			Lot 2 Elect'l. Supp.		32,670.00	Algemars Construction Supply	Municipality of Calatrava, Negros Occ.
60	September 17, 2014	1-14-09-1442	Const. Mat.	984,000.00	984,000.00	JC Liberty Dev't. Inc.	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental
61	September 17, 2014	1-14-08-1373	Information Technology	64,200.00	NONE	NONE	NONE
62	September 17, 2014	18-14-08-1421	Tires	50,400.00	50,400.00	San Carlos Tire Supply	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental
63	September 17, 2014	18-14-08-1317	Pipes	443,605.50	428,910.15	Hardware & Industrial Solutions Inc.	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental
64	September 17, 2014	1-14-09-1435	Information Technology	75,000.00	NONE	NONE	NONE
65	September 17, 2014	9-14-08-1370	Drugs & Med.	88,000.00	NONE	NONE	NONE
66	September 24, 2014	9-14-09-1458	Drugs & Med.	340,430.00	NONE	NONE	NONE
67	September 24, 2014	1-14-09-1463	Drugs & Med.	89,714.00	NONE	NONE	NONE
68	September 24, 2014	1-14-09-1474	Appliance & Elect'l. Supp.	132,375.00	NONE	NONE	NONE
69	September 24, 2014	9-14-09-1483	Catering Serv.	900,000.00	NONE	NONE	NONE
70	September 24, 2014	9-14-08-1413	Appliance & Elect'l. Supp.	268,000.00	NONE	NONE	NONE
71	September 24, 2014	18-14-09-1464	Tires w/ Mounting	56,400.00	NONE	NONE	NONE
72	September 24, 2014	1-14-09-1455	Battery (Vehicle)	65,000.00	NONE	NONE	NONE

COMMITTEE ON BIDS AND AWARDS:

(SGD) ATTY. AMY GRACE OFAMIN-BOLIVAR, CP.

City Treasurer
(BAC- Chairman)

(SGD) JUEYONA M. CUDIAS

City General Services Officer
(1st Vice Chairman)

(SGD) ATTY. MA. CHAT H. DELIMA

Attorney III - City Legal Office
(2nd Vice Chairman)

(SGD) FRANUEL P.LURANAS

OIC-Asst. City Engineer
(Member)

(SGD) BRENDA K. QUISIDO

Information Officer IV
(Member)

(SGD) SANDRA LUZ B. BRIONES

Budget Officer IV
(Member)

Republic of the Philippines
INFRASTRUCTURE BID-OUT (THIRD QUARTER 2014)

No.	REFERENCE NO.	NAME OF PROJECT	LOCATION	BARANGAY	WINNING BIDDER	NAME AND ADDRESS	BID AMOUNT	ABC	BIDDING DATE	CONTRACT DURATION
1	18-14-07-1257	Concreting of Codcod - Cabagtasan Road.	Mountain Barangay	Barangay Codcod	NONE	NONE	NONE	10,245,000.00	September 10, 2014	200 Working Days

COMMITTEE ON BIDS AND AWARDS:

(SGD) ATTY. AMY GRACE OFAMIN-BOLIVAR, CPA
City Treasurer
(BAC- Chairman)

(SGD) JUEYONA M. CUDIAS
City General Services Officer
(1st Vice Chairman)

(SGD) ATTY. MA. CHAT H. DELIMA
Attorney III - City Legal Office
(2nd Vice Chairman)

(SGD) FRANUEL P. LURANAS
OIC-Asst. City Engineer
(Member)

(SGD) BRENDA K. QUISIDO
Information Officer IV
(Member)

(SGD) SANDRA LUZ B. BRIONES
Budget Officer IV
(Member)

